To: Division of Corporations	Page 1 of 4	2024-03-17 13:06 28 GMT	19412968517	F	rom: Kelly	Roberts
L Q Note: Pleas	<b>HOLE</b> Se print this page and		rpe the fax audit number (s	<b>O</b>		
	helow) on the top	and bottom of all pages o	f the document			
	(	((H24000101906-3)))				
		H2400010190634DCX				
Note: DO I		I/RELOAD button on you I generate another cover sh	r browser from this page. F teet.	Doing		
ia:						
	Division of Conpora Fax Number : (B	ntions 850)617-6383				
	Fax Number : (9 or the email address	0220000038 041)402-3331 041)296-8517 for this business entit			matra 13 Pi	
ć	-	s. Enter only one email ELLY@KELLYROBERTSLAW.COM			:: 2	
RECENCENCED 2024 MAR 18 AM 8: 54 DUCEPARIVIENT OF STATE DUVESION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	LLC AMND/REST	CATE/CORRECT OR AIRWAY POINT, LLC aus	M/MG RESIGN	M. SOLO MAR 18	2	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AR	TICLES OF A		N I		
ART	ICLES OF O	-	ION		
	0				
-					
Chlama araba 11-14		POINT, LLC		<u> </u>	
(PARE OLDE LIRI	ted Liability Compar (A Florida Eimited E	ability Company)	on our records.)	,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on	02/15/2024	and assigned	i
Florida document number <u>L24000082449</u>					-
		•			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liabi	lity company her	<u>;</u> ;		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Linbili	ty Company." the des	ignation "LLC" or the abor	eviation "L.L.C."	· · · ·
Enter new principal offices address, if applic					
Dater act principal villets address, it applie	able:				
(Princinal office address MUST BE A STREE				·····	2024
				· · · · ·	
					81 5.11 2.12
			TAGE CIRCLE		1 81 5. 1 2012
(Princinal office address MUST BE A STREE	<u>TADDRESS)</u>	7704 HERMI SARASOTA,			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>TADDRESS)</u>				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u>TADDRESS)</u>				? ?
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE.) B. If amending the registered agent and/or r	<u>TADDRESS)</u> <u>BOX)</u> egistered office ad	SARASOTA,	FL 34243	of the new reg	111 1: 22
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE.)	<u>TADDRESS)</u> <u>BOX)</u> egistered office ad	SARASOTA,	FL 34243	of the new reg	111 1: 22
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE.) B. If amending the registered agent and/or r agent and/or the new registered office address	<u>TADDRESS)</u> <u>BOX)</u> egistered office ad	SARASOTA,	FL 34243	of the new reg	111 1: 22
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE.) B. If amending the registered agent and/or r	<u>TADDRESS</u> <u>BOX)</u> registered office ad is bere: STEHLE	SARASOTA,	FL 34243 ords, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new reg	111 1: 22

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

IPChanging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent RICHARD STEHLE

. : .---

(((H24000101906.3)))

## If amending Authorized Person(a) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

Title	uthorized Member <u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	STEHLE, RICHARD	7704 HERMITAGE CIRCLE	DAdd
		SARASOTA, FL 34243	🗆 Remove
			BChange
MGR	HELLER, DANA	7054 W. COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE N	🗆 Add
		SARASOTA, FL 34243	CRemove
			E Change
_			DbAd
			ORemove
			Change
			🗋 Remove
			Change
			🗆 A dd
			Change
			🖸 Add
			CRemove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, (f necessary.)

. .

. . .

## (((H240001019063)))

. . .

	······································	<u> </u>	
·			_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
·····	····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
			-
 			-
	<u> </u>		-
	·····		
 			 -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
			- 
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

. .

.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	MARCH	17	2024	
		A.1	1 att.	
	<del> </del>	Kunara	Alle	
		Signature of k o	member or authorized representative of a member	_
		RICHARD STEHLE		
				_

Typed or printed name of signce

Filing Fee: \$25.00